Sens Trophy 1
MINIKART

Classement apres les manches

Ligue Chassis

Q1

Q2

Essais

Points

1 26
2 2
319
4 7
5 23
6 4
7 8
8 5
9 6
10 18
11 10

DAVID Hadrien
COSTA Valentin
JOLY Auxanne
OUTALMIT Farés
IMBOURG Thomas
LEFOL Timmo
COUILLOT Phoebe
FEVER Joan
JIMENEZ Gabriel

JOLY Kylian

DUCLOS Thibault

La Rochelle
Dourdan
Sens
Rosny
Rosny
Sens
Rosny
Salbris
Rosny

Sens

Rosny

10

11

10

11

15

15

15

17

19

19




Préfinale

Ligue Chassis

1 26 DAVID Hadrien

2 19 JOLY Auxanne

3 7 OUTALMIT Fares
4 23 IMBOURG Thomas
5 2 COSTA Valentin

6 5 FEVER Joan

7 8 COUILLOT Phoebe

8 6 JIMENEZ Gabriel

9 10 DUCLOS Thibault
10 18 JOLY Kylian

11 4 LEFOL Timmo

Meilleur tour : 26 DAVID Hadrien - 1:17.165

La Rochelle
Sens
Rosny
Rosny
Dourdan
Salbris
Rosny

Rosny

Rosny
Sens

Sens

:117.165

:20.512

:121.862

:21.439

:20.982

:25.585

:24.590

:124.482

:25.170

:30.982

+30.480

+35.303

+42.325

+50.527

+1:01.489

+1:09.675

+1:29.278

+1 Tour

+3 Tours

+7 Tours




Finale

Chassis

Ligue

1 26 DAVID Hadrien

2 19 JOLY Auxanne
COSTA Valentin
OUTALMIT Farés
5 23 IMBOURG Thomas
FEVER Joan
COUILLOT Phoebe

8 10 DUCLOS Thibault

9 4 LEFOL Timmo
10 6 JIMENEZ Gabriel

11 18 JOLY Kylian

La Rochelle
Sens
Dourdan
Rosny
Rosny
Salbris
Rosny

Rosny

Sens
Rosny

Sens

Meilleur tour : 26 DAVID Hadrien - 1:06.360

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

:06.360

:07.634

:07.896

:08.328

:08.553

:11.575

:10.263

:10.837

112.522

:21.820

+11.817
+18.758
+35.075
+51.904
+1:05.176
+1:07.552

+1:08.007

+5 Tours
+9 Tours

+10 Tours




